

## PACHET SCOALA ALTFEL

I.D.: 90463015

---

Data publicarii	05.12.23	Coduri CPV	30192000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 7.350,31 RON - 7.350,31 RON

---

Descriere: 1 HARTIE CREPONATA SET 50 4.21 210.50 40.00 2 GHIRLANDE BUC 50 12.61 630.50 119.80 3 GLOBURI ORNAMENTALE BUC 50 4.21 210.50 40.00 4 PERFORATOARE CU MODEL BUC 20 46.22 924.40 175.64 5 LIPICI BUC 30 7.57 227.10 43.15 6 FOARFECA BUC 15 7.15 107.25 20.38 7 ACUARELE BUC 30 33.62 1008.60 191.63 8 PRNSOANE PICTURA BUC 30 11.77 353.10 67.09 9 HARTIE COLORATA TOP 1 105.05 105.05 19.96 10 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 TOP 10 23.53 235.30 44.71 11 COLI ALBE BUC 50 2.53 126.50 24.04 12 COLI FLIPCHART BUC 100 0.68 68.00 12.92 13 COLI CARTON BUC 20 4.21 84.20 16.00 14 PLASTILINA BUC 30 12.61 378.30 71.88 15 FOLIE PROTECTIE BUC 100 0.84 84.00 15.96 16 DOSAR PVC BUC 100 1.26 126.00 23.94 17 POST-IT BUC 10 10.93 109.30 20.77 18 MARKER TABLA BUC 20 7.57 151.40 28.77 19 MARKER PERMANENT BUC 20 6.31 126.20 23.98 20 JOC REMY BUC 5 130.26 651.30 123.75 21 JOC TINTAR BUC 5 126.05 630.25 119.75 22 NISIP KINETIC BUC 15 25.21 378.15 71.85 23 CULORI ACRIL 1L BUC 5 75.63 378.15 71.85 24 HARTIE COPIATOR A3 TOP 1 46.22 46.22 8.78

---